RUS name

Name

Ground Drill-7/8/9 Engine

GDSEN! | @umerp noamymminti | ATR FILTER ASSY
B cBope
GDRE03 | @uasrpywomui wevenr | Filler net
GDREDT | Kapfioparop carburetor
GDREOR | [Ipornanka Gasket
GDBEO | boxr Screw M5=30
GDAELD | [Mpocranka Admitting Pipe
GDSEIN | lTpoknanka Gasket
GDEEIZ | 3arnynika Cap
GDSEL3 | [pysuna spring
GDEEI | Ceeua Plug
GDSELS | oy serew MS5=20
GDEEL6 | Hporaaixa Gasket
GDSENT | Kpsimea Guide Cover Assy
GDRELS | bomrr Serew M5x12
GDSELY | Kpsinea Clapboard
GDBE20 | [Ipokaansa Gaskel
GDARE21 | Tnvimmrens Muffler
GD8E22 | [llaitba Washer 8
GDSE23 | boar Screw M8x30-10.9
GD8E24 | Borr Screw M5*12
GDRE2S | [ommap Cylinder
GDSE26 | Hpokaaixa Gasket
GDEE2T | Hopmreroe koo Piston Ring
GDBE29 | [Topmenn (E3(HE31) | PISTON (E304E31)
GDSE30 | buscaop naisia RING
GDSE3 | Tlanen PISTON PIN
GDBE32 | [opmmmmmg Bearing Art. Ne RUS name Name RUS name Name Art. Ne RUS name Name
GDSE33 | Korengan Crank Shall Assy GDEE43 | Maxoruk Fly Wheel GDRES2 | Bom Secrew M5x25 GDEE6] | Boar Screw M5=16
GDEE34 | [Hnonsa maxosisa KEY 3«13 GDSE44 | Llaiita Washer 10 GDBESS | hemsofiak Fuel Tank GDBREG2 | Kpninga Clapboard
GDBE3S | mioika cenienyus Pin 4h&=10 GDS8E45 | IMTaiioa Washer 10 GDEES4 | Tposaanxa Gasket GDEEE3 | Kaprep mi Crunk Case
GDBE3G | ITpoksanka Gasket GD8E46G | Taitka Nut m10=1.25 GDBESS | Hens Chain GDSE64 | C Clutch
GDBE37 | 11 Bearing 6202/P5 GD8F4T | Craprep Starter GDSESG | Komyx Cover GDS8E6S | [laiiba Washer 6
GDEE3R | Kaprep sepx Crank Case GDSE48 | dnawip Filter GDREST | Kosyx Inside Cover GDREGG | [Tlatita Washer 6
GDEEI9 | Causnig Seal GDSEAY | Towmsuan pyba | Fuel pipe 3x1 252260 GDSESS | rycknoe oteeperie | Inlet GDBEGT | Boar Bolt
GDSEA0 | boar Serew M5=30 GDSESO | Creua Plug GDRESY | Hpoknaxa Gasker FDREGR | Bourt Screw M5 16
GDSEAZ | Ky siuraims Cuil GDEES] | Tomnmussas mpyba | Fuel pipe 3=1=90 GDBLEGD | Kpatmga Genzotaxa | Puel Tank Lid GDSE6Y | Npyiom cocnnenns | ehuteh spring




